Eucharist Ministers







Monica Mahon
087 4156460


Kathleen Kilcrann
9638637

Colette Rhatigan
087 9963953

Paddy McHugh
9638122

Evelyn Hanly

9638083

Eileen Tighe

9638057

Hughie O’Brien
9638482

Nancy Reilly

9638090

Ray Lannon

086 4082340

Margaret Tighe
9638366

Annette Rogers
086 2504566
  Joe Rogers

087 2365453
Sun 30th Dec



Paddy McHugh & Monica Mahon


Sun 6th Jan



Joe Rogers & Nancy Reilly



Sun 13th Jan



Margaret Tighe & Ray Lannon


Sun 20th Jan



Evelyn Hanly & Annette Rogers


Sun 27th Jan



Colette Rhatigan & Kathleen Kilcrann

Sun 3rd Feb



Hughie O’Brien & Eileen Tighe


Sun 10th Feb



Paddy McHugh & Monica Mahon



Sun 17th Feb



Joe Rogers & Nancy Reilly




Sun 24th Feb



Margaret Tighe & Ray Lannon



Sun 3rd  Mar



Evelyn Hanly
& Annette Rogers


Sun 10th Mar



Colette Rhatigan & Kathleen Kilcrann

Sun 17th Mar



Hughie O’Brien & Eileen Tighe



Sun 24th Mar



Paddy McHugh & Monica Mahon


Sun 31st Mar



Joe Rogers & Nancy Reilly



Sun 7th April



Margaret Tighe & Ray Lannon



Sun 14th April



Evelyn Hanly & Annette Rogers


Sun 21st April



Colette Rhatigan & Kathleen Kilcrann
 Sun 28th April



Hughie O’Brien & Eileen Tighe


Sun 5th May



Paddy McHugh & Monica Mahon



Sun 12th May



Joe Rogers & Nancy Reilly




Sun 19th May



Margaret Tighe & Ray Lannon



Sun  26th May



Evelyn Hanly & Annette Rogers



Sun 2nd June



Colette Rhatigan & Kathleen Kilcrann


Sun 9th June



Hughie O’Brien & Eileen Tighe



Sun 16th June



Paddy McHugh & Monica Mahon



Sun 23rd June



Joe Rogers & Nancy Reilly




Sun 30th June



Margaret Tighe & Ray Lannon



Sun 7th July



Evelyn Hanly & Annette Rogers



Sun 14th July



Colette Rhatigan & Kathleen Kilcrann


Sun 21st July



Hughie O’Brien & Eileen Tighe



Sun 28th July



Paddy McHugh & Monica Mahon



Sun 4th Aug



Joe Rogers & Nancy Reilly




Sun 11th Aug



Margaret Tighe & Ray Lannon



Sun 18th Aug



Evelyn Hanly & Annette Rogers



Sun 25th Aug



Colette Rhatigan & Kathleen Kilcrann


Sun 1st Sept



Hughie O’Brien & Eileen Tighe



Sun 8th Sept



Paddy McHugh & Monica Mahon



Sun 15th Sept



Joe Rogers & Nancy Reilly




Sun 22nd Sept



Margaret Tighe & Ray Lannon



Sun 29th Sept



Evelyn Hanly & Annette Rogers



Sun 6th Oct



Colette Rhatigan & Kathlen Kilcrann



Sun 13th Oct



Hughie O’Brien & Eileen Tighe



Sun 20th Oct



Paddy McHugh & Monica Mahon



Sun 27th Oct



Joe Rogers & Nancy Reilly




Sun 3rd Nov



Margaret Tighe & Ray Lannon



